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Elsafe Safes



Electronic in-room safes contribute to raising the security level in your hotel, increasing 
your guests’ peace of mind.

Our in-room safes are tested by the world’s 
most recognized and respected product testing 
organization Underwriters Laboratories. Elsafe 
Infinity is the first UL-listed in-room safe in 
the 1037 category for anti-theft devices. This 
prestigious UL listing is now awarded to both the 
Infinity and Sentinel models, including physical 
break-in tests, endurance tests and jarring tests.

Safety Without  
Compromise

The exclusive UL-1037 listing achieved by Elsafe’s 
in-room safes gives you added assurance that your 
guests’ valuables are receiving the maximum level 
of protection possible. Not only does this protect 
your guests’ property, it also protects your property’s 
valuable reputation.

With Elsafe, your guests can rest easy and so can you.

Maximum Level of 
Protection Possible

Elsafe Safes

UL-1037

Mastercode.
Mechanical key.

PIN-code protected Service Tool.
Industry leading audit trail.
Personal guard inside each room.

NO YES



Standard features

Elsafe’s Infinity II series introduces, a new 
era in hotel in-room safes. Infinity II is 
ideal for the most demanding hotels, 
lifestyle brands and boutique properties 
that strive to be different. By combining 
sophisticated technology and fashionable 
design, Infinity II is the ultimate safe for 
the design-conscious hotelier.

• UL-1037 certified for physical security.
• Industry-leading audit trail.
• Confirmation buzzer.
• Convenient inside light.
• Anti-tamper switch.
• Easy outside battery change.
• Unique modular construction for easy 

upgradeability.
• Spring-loaded door.
• Backlit keypad.

Infinity II

Standard features

Elsafe goes beyond the ordinary with 
its new Sentinel II hotel in-room safe 
series. We have taken in-room security 
to a new level and combined it with a 
functional and trendy design. Sentinel 
II electronic in-room safe is more than 
just an in-room safe. It has become an 
important style element that blends into 
any environment! This new safe series 
operates with digital keypad.

• UL-1037 Certified for physical security.
• Industry-leading audit trail.
• Easy outside battery change.
• Spring-loaded door.
• Unique modular construction for easy 

upgradeability.
• Backlit keypad.
• Convenient inside light.

Sentinel II

Standard features

The choice of in-room electronic safes 
becomes easy when you can choose Elsafe 
Zenith to secure your guests’ belongings. 
Zenith is advanced and economical 
security, with the industry’s leading audit 
trail system that allows you to print 
out comprehensive reports on all safe 
activities. 

• Industry-leading audit trail.
• Backlit keypad.
• Spring-loaded door.
• Anti-tamper labyrinth.
• Unique triangular locking bolt 

reinforcement.
• Easy outside battery change
• Convenient inside light.

Zenith

Zenith safes options

Zenith is available in many sizes and 
models to complement your room 
regardless of style and need.

Standard

Drawer In-Wall Floor and Drop

Experience a safer
and more open world



Features Infinity II Series Sentinel II Series Zenith Series

UL-Listed UL 1037 UL 1037 No

Audit log Yes Yes Yes

Flash memory Yes Yes Yes

Reprogrammable config. Yes Yes Yes

ADA compliant keybord Yes Yes Yes

User operation 4 or 6 digit 4 digits 4 digits

LED display Yes Yes Yes

Backlit keypad Blue Green Green

Internal light Yes Yes Yes

Power supply 5 AA batteries / 110 - 230VAC 5 AA batteries 5 AA batteries

Low battery warning Yes Yes Yes

Easy external battery change Yes Yes Yes

Spring-loaded door Yes Yes Yes

Laptop compatible Yes, up to 17” laptop Infinity 49 Yes, up to 17” laptop Sentinel 49 Yes, up to 17” laptop  with
Wide, in Wall and Floor

Service unit SafeLink SW & PinKey SafeLink SW & PinKey SafeLink SW & PinKey

Anti-tamper labyrinth Yes Yes Yes

Anti-tamper switch Yes Optional Optional

Audio feedback Yes No No

Internal carpet Yes Yes Yes

Locking method Shut & lock push button Shut & lock push button Lock push button

Locking mechanism Interlocking deadbolt mechanism Interlocking deadbolt mechanism 18 mm solid bolt

Door Construction One piece cold pressed curved 
door

One piece cold pressed curved 
door Flat steel door

Wireless RF online 
communication Optional Optional Optional

Rental mode Optional Optional Optional

Internal power outlet Optional Optional Optional

RFID interface Optional Optional No

Comparison Table



Infinity II Standard Infinity II Option 1 Infinity II Option 2 Sentinel II Zenith
Drawer/Floor/In Wall

Zenith
27/43/Wide

Body color: Black White Black Black Gray Black Gray/Ivory/ White Black Gray/Ivory/White

Frame: Glossy black Glossy white Gold Gray N/A Black Gray/Ivory/White

Front: Glossy black & polished 
chrome ellipse

Glossy white & polished 
chrome ellipse

Gold & polished 
chrome ellipse

Silver Gray/Ivory/White Black Gray/Ivory/White

Color preview:

Dimensions

Zenith Std.
ZD 27

Zenith Std.
ZD 43

Zenith Wide 
ZD WI

Zenith In-Wall 
ZD IW

Zenith Floor 
ZD FL

Zenith Drawer 
ZD 15

Zenith Drawer 
ZD 17

Outside H/W/D
Incl. keyboard

mm 
inches

191/354/270
733/64/1315/16/105/8

191/354/432
733/64/1315/16/17

191/460/417
733/64/181/8/1627/64

469/418/170 
181/2/161/2/65/8

536/355/457
211/8/14/18

134/400 /350
59/32/153/4/1313/16

134/460 /350
59/32/181/8/1313/16

Inside H/W/D
mm
inches

188/351/200
73/8/1313/16/77/8

188/351/361
73/8/1313/16/147/32

188/457/345 
73/8/18 /1319/32

400 /350/95 
153/4 /133/4/33/4

500/349/371
1911/16/133/4/145/8

62-124/ 397/347
27/16- 47/8/155/8/1311/16

62-124/ 457/347
27/16- 47/8/18/ 1311/16

Door dimensions 
mm
inches

140/295
51/2/115/8

140/295
51/2/115/8

140/400
51/2/153/4

390/300
151/3/114/5

460/226
181/8/815/16

400 /350 
153/4/1313/16

460/350
181/8/ 1313/16

Internal volume
liters
cu ft

13
0,46

24
0,84

31,5
1,11

17,5
0,61

66
2,33

15
0,53

17
0,60

Weight
kg
lb

7,8
16,8

10
21,6

12
26,5

20
44

36,2
79,8

8,27
18,23

9,4
20,72

Additional Information

Colors

Infinity II 25 Infinity II 41 Infinity II 49 Sentinel II 25 Sentinel II 41 Sentinel II 49

Outside H/W/D
Incl. keyboard

mm
inches

206/437/260
81/8/173/16/103/16

206/437/421
81/8/173/16/165/8

206/437/502
81/8/173/16/1913/16

206/437/260
81/8/173/16/103/16

206/437/421
81/8/173/16/165/8

206/437/502
81/8/173/16/1913/16

Inside H/W/D
mm
inches

202/433/168
715/16/171/16/69/16

202/433/330
715/16/171/16/13

202/433/411
715/16/171/16/163/16

202/433/168
715/16/171/16/69/16

202/433/330
715/16/171/16/13

202/433/411
715/16/171/16/163/16

Door dimensions 
mm 
inches

148/320
513/16/125/8

148/320
513/16/125/8

148/320
513/16/125/8

148/320
513/16/125/8

148/320
513/16/125/8

148/320
513/16/125/8

Internal volume
liters
cu ft

14,1
0,50

27,7
0,98

34,5
1,22

14,1
0,50

27,7
0,98

34,5
1,22

Weight
kg
lb

11,6
23,8

15,1
33,3

17,4
38,4

11,6
23,8

15,1
33,3

17,4
38,4
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Vingcard APAC
apac@vingcard.com

Phone: +852 23162200

Vingcard IMEAT
imeat@vingcard.com

Phone: + +971 4 3342556 
 

Vingcard Europe
europe@vingcard.com

Phone: +47 69 24 50 00

Vingcard North America
nam@vingcard.com

Phone: +1 800 225 8464 

Vingcard Latin America
lac@vingcard.com

Phone: +52 55 36 40 12 00

The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader
in access solutions. Every day we help
people feel safe, secure and experience
a more open world.
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