

Elsafe Safes

vingcard ASSA ABLOY

Experience a safer and more open world

Elsafe Safes

Electronic in-room safes contribute to raising the security level in your hotel, increasing your guests' peace of mind.



Safety Without Compromise

Our in-room safes are tested by the world's most recognized and respected product testing organization Underwriters Laboratories. Elsafe Infinity is the first UL-listed in-room safe in the 1037 category for anti-theft devices. This prestigious UL listing is now awarded to both the Infinity and Sentinel models, including physical break-in tests, endurance tests and jarring tests.

Maximum Level of Protection Possible

The exclusive UL-1037 listing achieved by Elsafe's in-room safes gives you added assurance that your guests' valuables are receiving the maximum level of protection possible. Not only does this protect your guests' property, it also protects your property's valuable reputation.

With Elsafe, your guests can rest easy and so can you.







Infinity II

Elsafe's Infinity II series introduces, a new era in hotel in-room safes. Infinity II is ideal for the most demanding hotels, lifestyle brands and boutique properties that strive to be different. By combining sophisticated technology and fashionable design, Infinity II is the ultimate safe for the design-conscious hotelier.

Standard features

- UL-1037 certified for physical security.
- Industry-leading audit trail.
- Confirmation buzzer.
- Convenient inside light.
- Anti-tamper switch.
- Easy outside battery change.
- Unique modular construction for easy upgradeability.
- Spring-loaded door.
- Backlit keypad.



Sentinel II

Elsafe goes beyond the ordinary with its new Sentinel II hotel in-room safe series. We have taken in-room security to a new level and combined it with a functional and trendy design. Sentinel II electronic in-room safe is more than just an in-room safe. It has become an important style element that blends into any environment! This new safe series operates with digital keypad.

Standard features

- UL-1037 Certified for physical security.
- Industry-leading audit trail.
- Easy outside battery change.
- Spring-loaded door.
- Unique modular construction for easy upgradeability.
- Backlit keypad.
- Convenient inside light.



Standard

Zenith

The choice of in-room electronic safes becomes easy when you can choose Elsafe Zenith to secure your guests' belongings. Zenith is advanced and economical security, with the industry's leading audit trail system that allows you to print out comprehensive reports on all safe activities.



Drawer

In-Wall Floor and Drop

Standard features

- Industry-leading audit trail.
- Backlit keypad.
- Spring-loaded door.
- Anti-tamper labyrinth.
- Unique triangular locking bolt reinforcement.
- Easy outside battery change
- Convenient inside light.

Zenith safes options

Zenith is available in many sizes and models to complement your room regardless of style and need.

Comparison Table

Features	Infinity II Series	Sentinel II Series	Zenith Series	
UL-Listed	UL 1037	UL 1037	No	
Audit log	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Flash memory	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Reprogrammable config.	Yes	Yes	Yes	
ADA compliant keybord	Yes	Yes	Yes	
User operation	4 or 6 digit	4 digits	4 digits	
LED display	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Backlit keypad	Blue	Green	Green	
Internal light	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Power supply	5 AA batteries / 110 - 230VAC	5 AA batteries	5 AA batteries	
Low battery warning	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Easy external battery change	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Spring-loaded door	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Laptop compatible	Yes, up to 17" laptop Infinity 49	Yes, up to 17" laptop Sentinel 49	Yes, up to 17" laptop with Wide, in Wall and Floor	
Service unit	SafeLink SW & PinKey	SafeLink SW & PinKey	SafeLink SW & PinKey	
Anti-tamper labyrinth	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Anti-tamper switch	Yes	Optional	Optional	
Audio feedback	Yes	No	No	
Internal carpet	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Locking method	Shut & lock push button	Shut & lock push button	Lock push button	
Locking mechanism	Interlocking deadbolt mechanism	Interlocking deadbolt mechanism	18 mm solid bolt	
Door Construction	One piece cold pressed curved door	One piece cold pressed curved door	Flat steel door	
Wireless RF online communication	Optional	Optional	Optional	
Rental mode	Optional	Optional	Optional	
Internal power outlet	Optional	Optional	Optional	
RFID interface	Optional	Optional	No	

Additional Information

Colors

	Infinity II Standard	Infinity II Option 1	Infinity II Option 2	Sentinel II	Zenith Drawer/Floor/In Wall	Zenith 27/43/Wide
Body color:	Black	White	Black	Black Gray	Black Gray/Ivory/ White	Black Gray/Ivory/White
Frame:	Glossy black	Glossy white	Gold	Gray	N/A	Black Gray/Ivory/White
Front:	Glossy black & polished chrome ellipse	Glossy white & polished chrome ellipse	Gold & polished chrome ellipse	Silver	Gray/Ivory/White	Black Gray/Ivory/White
Color preview:						

Dimensions

		Infinity II 25	Infinity II 41	Infinity II 49	Sentinel II 25	Sentinel II 41	Sentinel II 49
Outside H/W/D	mm	206/437/260	206/437/421	206/437/502	206/437/260	206/437/421	206/437/502
Incl. keyboard	inches	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /10 ^{3/16}	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /16 ^{5/8}	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /19 ^{13/16}	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /10 ^{3/16}	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /16 ^{5/8}	8 ^{1/8} /17 ^{3/16} /19 ^{13/16}
Inside H/W/D	mm	202/433/168	202/433/330	202/433/411	202/433/168	202/433/330	202/433/411
	inches	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /6 ^{9/16}	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /13	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /16 ^{3/16}	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /6 ^{9/16}	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /13	7 ^{15/16} /17 ^{1/16} /16 ^{3/16}
Door dimensions	mm	148/320	148/320	148/320	148/320	148/320	148/320
	inches	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}	5 ^{13/16} /12 ^{5/8}
Internal volume	liters	14,1	27,7	34,5	14,1	27,7	34,5
	cu ft	0,50	0,98	1,22	0,50	0,98	1,22
Weight	kg	11,6	15,1	17,4	11,6	15,1	17,4
	Ib	23,8	33,3	38,4	23,8	33,3	38,4

		Zenith Std. ZD 27	Zenith Std. ZD 43	Zenith Wide ZD WI	Zenith In-Wall ZD IW	Zenith Floor ZD FL	Zenith Drawer ZD 15	Zenith Drawer ZD 17
Outside H/W/D	mm	191/354/270	191/354/432	191/460/417	469/418/170	536/355/457	134/400 /350	134/460 /350
Incl. keyboard	inches	7 ^{33/64} /13 ^{15/16} /10 ^{5/8}	7 ^{33/64} /13 ^{15/16} /17	7 ^{33/64} /18 ^{1/8} /16 ^{27/64}	18 ^{1/2} /16 ^{1/2} /6 ^{5/8}	21 ^{1/8} /14/18	5 ^{9/32} /15 ^{3/4} /13 ^{13/16}	5 ^{9/32} /18 ^{1/8} /13 ^{13/16}
Inside H/W/D	mm	188/351/200	188/351/361	188/457/345	400 /350/95	500/349/371	62-124/ 397/347	62-124/ 457/347
	inches	7 ^{3/8} /13 ^{13/16} /7 ^{7/8}	7 ^{3/8} /13 ^{13/16} /14 ^{7/32}	7 ^{3/8} /18/13 ^{19/32}	15 ^{3/4} /13 ^{3/4} /3 ^{3/4}	19 ^{11/16} /13 ^{3/4} /14 ^{5/8}	2 ^{7/16} - 4 ^{7/8} /15 ^{5/8} /13 ^{11/16}	2 ^{7/16} - 4 ^{7/8} /18/ 13 ^{11/16}
Door dimensions	mm	140/295	140/295	140/400	390/300	460/226	400 /350	460/350
	inches	5 ^{1/2} /11 ^{5/8}	5 ^{1/2} /11 ^{5/8}	5 ^{1/2} /15 ^{3/4}	15 ^{1/3} /11 ^{4/5}	18 ^{1/8} /8 ^{15/16}	15 ^{3/4} /13 ^{13/16}	18 ^{1/8} / 13 ^{13/16}
Internal volume	liters	13	24	31,5	17,5	66	15	17
	cu ft	0,46	0,84	1,11	0,61	2,33	0,53	0,60
Weight	kg	7,8	10	12	20	36,2	8,27	9,4
	Ib	16,8	21,6	26,5	44	79,8	18,23	20,72

The ASSA ABLOY Group is the global leader in access solutions. Every day we help people feel safe, secure and experience a more open world.



Vingcard APAC apac@vingcard.com Phone: +852 23162200

Vingcard IMEAT imeat@vingcard.com Phone: + +971 4 3342556

Vingcard Europe europe@vingcard.com Phone: +47 69 24 50 00

Vingcard North America nam@vingcard.com Phone: +1 800 225 8464

Phone: +1 800 225 8464

Vingcard Latin America

Phone: +52 55 36 40 12 00